
GŁA-60/120
Model

STANDARD
Index

* Wszystkie podane wymiary są w milimetrach/ All dimensions given are in millimetres

Dostępne podłączenia/
Connections available

Zalecana moc grzałki/
Recommended heater power

900 W
Krzyżowe/Cross-over

Dolne/Bottom

G1/2'' G1/2''

G1/2'' G1/2''

40x30 profil DO22

600 u 2

117
3
u 

2

550

550

10
93

40

59 - 69

169 - 179


